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83100/83200
pu rain jacket

breathable pu coating

WATERPROOF TAPED 
SEAMS

2 BANDS AND 2 
BRACES OF TAPE

WASH CYCLE
5 washeskey features

•	 Breathable PU coated polyester fabric
•	 Concealed foldaway hood
•	 Double storm flap on main zip, cuff and pockets
•	 2 bands and 2 braces of reflective tape
•	 2 large outer cargo pockets

Description
Blackrock’s Hi-Vis PU Rain Jacket is tailored to keep you safe, seen and dry in all 
weather conditions. It features a PU coated polyester outer shell, with waterproof 
taped seams and a concealed foldaway hood, together with storm flaps on the 
main zip, cuff and pockets to keep the elements at bay, plus 2 bands and 2 braces 
of reflective tape giving Class 3 visibility. The jacket also includes 2 large outer 
cargo pockets and a zip pocket concealed via a storm flap which helps keep items 
and documents dry.

MATERIALS
100% PU coated 
polyester

Sizes
S - 6XL

STANDARDS
•	 (Yellow) EN20471 Class 3 & EN343 3:1
•	 (Orange) EN20471 Class 3 RIS-3279-TOM & EN343 3:1

TAPE
High-Reflective 
5cm Poly Tape

Double storm flap

concealed foldaway hood
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PRODUCT DETAILS

Code
8310003

8310004

8310005

8310006

8310007

8310008

8310009

8310010

8310011

8320003

8320004

8320005

8320006

8320007

8320008

8320009

8320010

8320011

Small 

Medium

Large

XL

2XL

3XL 

4XL 

5XL 

6XL

Small 

Medium

Large

XL

2XL

3XL 

4XL 

5XL 

6XL

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow 

Yellow 

Yellow

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange 

Orange 

Orange

5019200330249

5019200330256

5019200330263

5019200330270

5019200330287

5019200330294

5019200330300

5019200330317

5019200330324

5019200330331

5019200330348

5019200330355

5019200330362

5019200330379

5019200330386

5019200330393

5019200330409

5019200330416

Individually polybagged

Purchase multiple: 1

Outer carton quantity: 10

Individually polybagged

Purchase multiple: 1

Outer carton quantity: 10

size colour barcodes Packaging

certification
ISO 20471:2013 High-Visibility Clothing is an international standard which specifies 
requirements for high visibility clothing capable of visually signalling the user’s presence.

High visibility clothing is grouped into three classes related to risk assessment. The 
classes are determined by three different minimum areas of retroreflective, fluorescent 
and/ or combined performance material.  
A class three garment offers the highest degree of visibility.

Users should select the required class of performance based on a risk assessment of the 
location/situation.

Protective clothing certified according to EN 343 protects against precipitation 
from rain or snow, fog and ground humidity. The garment fabric and seams are 
tested and classified on a scale of 1 to 3 (where 3 is the maximum) for water 
resistance, which forms the top number of the rating, and water vapour resistivity 
(ie. breathability), which forms the bottom number of the rating.
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