

DESCRIPTION

Blackrock's Hi-Vis PU Rain Jacket is tailored to keep you safe, seen and dry in all weather conditions. It features a PU coated polyester outer shell, with waterproof taped seams and a concealed foldaway hood, together with storm flaps on the main zip, cuff and pockets to keep the elements at bay, plus 2 bands and 2 braces of reflective tape giving Class 3 visibility. The jacket also includes 2 large outer cargo pockets and a zip pocket concealed via a storm flap which helps keep items and documents dry.

KEY FEATURES

- · Breathable PU coated polyester fabric
- Concealed foldaway hood
- · Double storm flap on main zip, cuff and pockets
- 2 bands and 2 braces of reflective tape
- 2 large outer cargo pockets

STANDARDS

- (Yellow) EN20471 Class 3 & EN343 3:1
- (Orange) EN20471 Class 3 RIS-3279-TOM & EN343 3:1

SIZES

S-6XL

MATERIALS

100% PU coated polyester

WASH CYCLE

5 washes

TAPE

High-Reflective 5cm Poly Tape

CERTIFICATION



ISO 20471:2013 High-Visibility Clothing is an international standard which specifies requirements for high visibility clothing capable of visually signalling the user's presence.

High visibility clothing is grouped into three classes related to risk assessment. The classes are determined by three different minimum areas of retroreflective, fluorescent and/ or combined performance material.

A class three garment offers the highest degree of visibility.

Users should select the required class of performance based on a risk assessment of the location/situation.



Class water penetration = 1-3

Class water vapour resistance = 1-3

Protective clothing certified according to EN 343 protects against precipitation from rain or snow, fog and ground humidity. The garment fabric and seams are tested and classified on a scale of 1 to 3 (where 3 is the maximum) for water resistance, which forms the top number of the rating, and water vapour resistivity (ie. breathability), which forms the bottom number of the rating.

PRODUCT DETAILS

CODE	SIZE	COLOUR	BARCODES	PACKAGING
8310003	Small	Yellow	5019200330249	Individually polybagged Purchase multiple: 1 Outer carton quantity: 10
8310004	Medium	Yellow	5019200330256	
8310005	Large	Yellow	5019200330263	
8310006	XL	Yellow	5019200330270	
8310007	2XL	Yellow	5019200330287	
8310008	3XL	Yellow	5019200330294	
8310009	4XL	Yellow	5019200330300	
8310010	5XL	Yellow	5019200330317	
8310011	6XL	Yellow	5019200330324	
8320003	Small	Orange	5019200330331	Individually polybagged Purchase multiple: 1 Outer carton quantity: 10
8320004	Medium	Orange	5019200330348	
8320005	Large	Orange	5019200330355	
8320006	XL	Orange	5019200330362	
8320007	2XL	Orange	5019200330379	
8320008	3XL	Orange	5019200330386	
8320009	4XL	Orange	5019200330393	
8320010	5XL	Orange	5019200330409	
8320011	6XL	Orange	5019200330416	